Ballarat: 24 April 2024

R1

18:58

Sportsbet Ht1
Other 390m

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

NAME
RIVIA OROCHI
BK B

LEONARDO ZEAL
BKD
OAKOVER ROAD
BKD

APHRASIA
BD B

Vacant Box

KID GEORGE
BEBD D

WISDOM BALE
BKB

FROG MARCH
BDD

)
w

19:38

Sportsbet Ht3
Other 390m

oo ~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

NAME

VANTI BALE
BKB

KATHLEN'S ENTITY
BKB

JENNY BALE

BKB

ALL DONE UP
BKD

Vacant Box
WHIZBANG JAZZY
BD B

RIVIA ZORO
BKD

Especial Yogi
BK% 8

R5

20:18

Other 450m

NAME

S
B

BEER«-0« A

Miss Verdansky
BKB

Gotham Marquess
BKB

Mick Says So

BKD

BUN TORNADO
BKB

BETSIE BALE

FB

KENSINGTON FLYER
BKD

Dawny By Name
BD B s

TEFKA
EF B

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

KATHRYNE TABB

LISA DELBRIDGE

KATHLEEN BOYLE

DONALD JARVIS

Daniel Gibbons

SUSAN DALTON

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

KATHLEEN BOYLE

THOMAS DAILLY

SCOTT JAMES

MARK JOHNSON

THOMAS DAILLY

PETER KNOTT

National Greyhound Adoption Month

TRAINER

ANDREA GURRY

MELANIE LITHGOW

SEAN LITHGOW

THOMAS DAILLY

MARK DELBRIDGE

BILLY MCRAE

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

ELISE KNOTT

Kennel closes 18:13

PRIZE MONEY $2,535
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $75

LAST 4

7

422

3625

N/A

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

22.80

NBT

22.69

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,535
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $75

LAST 4

7

3524

N/A

27

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4

1542

2122

3286

2417

1336

2777

2153

4433

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

25.52

25.97

25.44

25.42

NBT

NBT

R2

19:18

Sportsbet Ht2
Other 390m

oo~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

NAME
ANNIE COIN
BK B

FORBES LIGHTNING
FD

SLICK WHISPER
BK D

ZOOM BOOM
BK D

Vacant Box
TEMPER TANTRUM
RF B

XANTHAN BALE
WBEF D

RIVIA AKIRA
BKB

P
D

19:58

Sportsbet Ht4
Other 390m

BEER-B8 « ¥ 3

NAME
IRENA BELLA
FB

RETRO BALE
BD D

STEADFAST EDDIE
BK D

QUEST FOR EDGE
BK D

Vacant Box
FORBES SUPREME
FD

DONATELLO ZEAL
BKD

ZIPPING TANDER
BKD

N

.com.au

TRAINER

KYLE BROOKS

Rose Forbes

DONNA ROBERTSON

KATHLEEN BOYLE

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

Daniel Gibbons

THOMAS DAILLY

TRAINER

LISA DELBRIDGE

Daniel Gibbons

KATHLEEN BOYLE

BRADLEY DEBONO

SCOTT FORBES

MATHEW TABB

THOMAS DAILLY

R6 Paua of Buddy at Stud
20:38 | Other 450m
NAME

B

F
B

S
R

BEER-1Q« A

GUNAI PRINCESS

KB

CHASING HEARTS
FD

White Crest
WBD D

itzroy Bale
KD

DAINTREE DAZZLER
FD

Quest For Magic
BKB

Donnington Girl

FB

Of Cind
op of cindy

TRAINER

NATALIE PACE

GRAHAM GLASS

RONALD MCCULLAGH

ANDREA GURRY

BEN JOSKE

BRADLEY DEBONO

CAMERON MORRIS-FLYNN

COLIN DALTON

PRIZE MONEY $2,535

$1.6K - $520

LAST 4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

-$260 - $75

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,535

$1.6K - $520

LAST 4

5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

8572

-$260 - $75

BEST T/D

23.28

23.05

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,925

$1.9K - $600

LAST 4

1125

2312

1447

4121

2441

8243

253F

3225

-$300 - $75

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

25.49

25.30

25.34

25.41

26.00

NBT
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R7 Town & Country Line
Other 450m

21:00

NAME
Dash Of Sally
BKB

Bay Tudor
RBIyD

Elsa Ja

BD B J Y
Tinker Conall
WBD D

Sir Valentino
RF D

Especial Pi
RFE P
FINANCIER
WBE D

Yanic Bale
BK D

BEER -0« B3

A1 Signage
2}},34 Other 450m

NAME
WILLOW BALE
BE B

PARIS BALE
BK B

LEONI BALE
BKBD B

RIE BALE
RF B

XISAN BALE
BK D

SORRY I'M LATE
FD

CABAO LAPIS
BKD

OPRAH BALE
RBD D

BEER -0« B3

Southern Sheetmetal

i Other 390m

22:27

NAME
Esgecial Blonde
W

== Handsome Jack
BD D
Pressure Rising
BK B
GOGO SKYE
BKW D
INTEX BALE
BK B

FRONT COVER
BKB

GAS LANTERN
BKB

Brooke's Girl (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
?Bring Watch
[E]
9
10

Chain Drive (SCR)

Marking

TRAINER

MELISSA FULLERTON
RONALD MCCULLAGH
DONALD JARVIS
Jennifer Burns
CHARLIE GUILLOU
ELISE KNOTT

JAYDEN CASSAR

ANDREA GURRY

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY
Rebecca Gibbons
THOMAS DAILLY
THOMAS DAILLY
THOMAS DAILLY
DANIELLE SMITH
THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

TRAINER

ELISE KNOTT

PAUL BUSHELL
SHAWN FULLERTON
WAYNE GRAY
MARK DELBRIDGE
MARGERY QUICK
LISA DELBRIDGE

ANDREW MOONEY

BILLY GALEA
RONALD MCCULLAGH

Kennel closes 18:13

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4

8613

5166

1214

6576

6446

1176

5544

4422

BEST T/D

25.63

25.70

25.71

25.25

25.46

25.63

26.02

26.04

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4

6155

6131

4123

1537

1624

4213

6582

5274

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

25.29

25.54

NBT

NBT

NBT

25.58

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4

7282

1476

8521

7244

5336

4422

2543

4651

1167
5515

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

22.58

21.81

22.25

22.35

22.32

22.14

22.20

22.43

22.21
22.43

21:23 | Other 545m

NAME
KISAUNI
BK D

FLED THE SCENE
BKD

Creditor

FD

Dimora Cruz

BK D

Airtime Infrared
WBK B

Zipping Digb:
BKPDP g Digby
Tinker Crystal
BK B

Distracting
BK B

) co B~ i o BCOR ~ BCER O - |

Mepunga Tilly (SCR)

Sjc Concreting

R1

22:09 Other 390m
NAME

Daintree Damage
= Spring Port
BED g
Western's Bear
BKD
Spring Ammo
BED g

My Boy Robert
WFyD Y

ASTON WESTERN
BK D

Peregrine Flyer
WBK Dg y

Brooke's Girl (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
s soy
8]
9
10,

Chain Drive (SCR)

Tudor Electrical

Uz Other 390m

22:45

NAME

Cruella

== Norse Queen
BKB
Eleanor Righ
RF B 8oy
Vinny Dewalt
BK D
CAR WASH CHAOS
BK D

TINKER DOT
WBK B

Where's Walter
BK D

Brooke's Girl (SCR)

3
(=]

5
6
7
8

9
10

Chain Drive (SCR)

RS Sweet Netty's Catering

N

TRAINER

GARY JOSKE

GRAHAM GLASS

BRENDAN MIDDLING

RAYMOND BREWER

JOHN COBURN

DAVID GEALL

Jennifer Burns

KEITH LANCASTER

CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS

LAST 4

4232

2712

2273

4551

4333

4232

3871

6213

7631

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

31.05

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,360
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

TRAINER

GARY JOSKE

ANDREA GURRY

LESLIE MITCHELL

LISA DELBRIDGE

BILLY GALEA

WAYNE GRAY

MARK JOHNSON

GREGORY MCRAE

BILLY GALEA
RONALD MCCULLAGH

LAST 4

1363

5223

4161

1566

3132

4467

6241

5336

1167
5515

BEST T/D

21.94

NBT

22.00

21.89

22.21

NBT

22.13

22.06

22.21
22.43

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

TRAINER

SUSAN DALTON

SEAN LITHGOW

LISA DELBRIDGE

ALFRED KING

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

Jennifer Burns

ALFRED DEBATTISTA

ANDREW MOONEY

BILLY GALEA
RONALD MCCULLAGH

LAST 4

8312

3315

3245

4135

1731

7713

5415

4732

1167
5515

BEST T/D

22.60

22.67

22.24

22.32

22.47

22.34

22.12

22.04

22.21
22.43
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